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Week 1 Games

113 25 Years and Counting
96 Pineapple Express

116 Shamokin Coal Crackers

127 Lino Brown

154 Cameltoe

Week 2 Games

85 25 Years and Counting
133 Backdoor Bangers
102 Shamokin Coal Crackers
116 Cameltoe
103 WHO ME?

Week 3 Games

80 25 Years and Counting
121 Pineapple Express

74  Shamokin Coal Crackers
124 Lino Brown
107 WHO ME?

Week 4 Games

143 25 Years and Counting
72 Pineapple Express
174 Backdoor Bangers
132 Lino Brown
96 Carl

Week 5 Games

77 25 Years and Counting
112 Pineapple Express
142 Fuckinbuttaheads

64 Lino Brown
121 Cameltoe

Week 6 Games

104 25 Years and Counting
66 Pineapple Express
129 Backdoor Bangers
69 Shamokin Coal Crackers
105 Lino Brown

Week 7 Games

173 25 Years and Counting
94 Pineapple Express
110 Backdoor Bangers
126 Fuckinbuttaheads
77 Cameltoe

Week 8 Games

79 25 Years and Counting
141 Pineapple Express

90 Backdoor Bangers

68 Shamokin Coal Crackers
117 Fuckinbuttaheads

145
148
168
100

90

115
173
207
146

76

149
75
38

116

116

111
111
85
87
103

109
172
46
65
123

120
104
90
65
114

93
94
60
96
50

63
78
123
83
124

Multiple Scoregasms
Backdoor Bangers
Fuckinbuttaheads
WHO ME?

Carl

Pineapple Express
Fuckinbuttaheads
Lino Brown

Multiple Scoregasms
Carl

Backdoor Bangers
Fuckinbuttaheads
Carl

Cameltoe

Multiple Scoregasms

Fuckinbuttaheads
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers
WHO ME?

Multiple Scoregasms

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Backdoor Bangers
Multiple Scoregasms
Carl

WHO ME?

WHO ME?

Carl

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads
Multiple Scoregasms

Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Multiple Scoregasms
WHO ME?

Carl

Carl

Multiple Scoregasms
Lino Brown

WHO ME?
Cameltoe

Week 9 Games

102 25 Years and Counting
119 Pineapple Express
128 Backdoor Bangers

76 Shamokin Coal Crackers
111 Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 10 Games

117 25 Years and Counting
105 Backdoor Bangers
85 Fuckinbuttaheads
126 Cameltoe
116 Carl

Week 11 Games

110 25 Years and Counting
120 Pineapple Express

57 Shamokin Coal Crackers
135 Lino Brown

55 WHO ME?

Week 12 Games

113 25 Years and Counting
90 Pineapple Express

109 Backdoor Bangers

100 Lino Brown

123 Cameltoe

Week 13 Games

103 25 Years and Counting
147 Pineapple Express
130 Backdoor Bangers

64 Lino Brown

80 WHO ME?

Playoff Week 1 Games

88 Fuckinbuttaheads
97 Lino Brown

25 Years and Counting
Backdoor Bangers
Cameltoe

Carl

Shamokin Coal Crackers
WHO ME?

Playoff Week 2 Games

147 Backdoor Bangers
136 Cameltoe

25 Years and Counting
Carl

Fuckinbuttaheads

Lino Brown

Shamokin Coal Crackers
WHO ME?

Playoff Week 3 Games
141 Pineapple Express
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108
85
78
97

100

69
90
160
119
120

90
108
91
130
74

87
92
123
91
104

169
75
151
117
94

98
127

149
77

127

Cameltoe

Lino Brown

WHO ME?

Multiple Scoregasms
Carl

Pineapple Express
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Lino Brown

WHO ME?

Multiple Scoregasms

Backdoor Bangers
Fuckinbuttaheads
Cameltoe

Multiple Scoregasms
Carl

Shamokin Coal Crackers
WHO ME?
Fuckinbuttaheads
Carl

Multiple Scoregasms

Fuckinbuttaheads
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Carl

Cameltoe

Multiple Scoregasms

Multiple Scoregasms
Pineapple Express

100
90
138
137
60
143

Pineapple Express
Multiple Scoregasms

127
93
86

115
63
70

Cameltoe
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25 Years and Counting
Backdoor Bangers

Carl

Fuckinbuttaheads

Lino Brown

Multiple Scoregasms
Shamokin Coal Crackers
WHO ME?

57
131
89
101
108
124
40
96
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