

Colls League

-			20 1 00 2012 00:41 7 NVI E
Week 1 Games		Week 9 Games	
 113 25 Years and Counting 96 Pineapple Express 116 Shamokin Coal Crackers 127 Lino Brown 154 Cameltoe 	145 Multiple Scoregasms148 Backdoor Bangers168 Fuckinbuttaheads100 WHO ME?90 Carl	 102 25 Years and Counting 119 Pineapple Express 128 Backdoor Bangers 76 Shamokin Coal Crackers 111 Fuckinbuttaheads 	108 Cameltoe85 Lino Brown78 WHO ME?97 Multiple Scoregasms100 Carl
Week 2 Games		Week 10 Games	
 85 25 Years and Counting 133 Backdoor Bangers 102 Shamokin Coal Crackers 116 Cameltoe 103 WHO ME? 	115 Pineapple Express173 Fuckinbuttaheads207 Lino Brown146 Multiple Scoregasms76 Carl	 117 25 Years and Counting 105 Backdoor Bangers 85 Fuckinbuttaheads 126 Cameltoe 116 Carl 	 69 Pineapple Express 90 Shamokin Coal Crackers 160 Lino Brown 119 WHO ME? 120 Multiple Scoregasms
Week 3 Games		Week 11 Games	
 80 25 Years and Counting 121 Pineapple Express 74 Shamokin Coal Crackers 124 Lino Brown 107 WHO ME? 	 149 Backdoor Bangers 75 Fuckinbuttaheads 38 Carl 116 Cameltoe 116 Multiple Scoregasms 	 110 25 Years and Counting 120 Pineapple Express 57 Shamokin Coal Crackers 135 Lino Brown 55 WHO ME? 	90 Backdoor Bangers108 Fuckinbuttaheads91 Cameltoe130 Multiple Scoregasms74 Carl
Week 4 Games		Week 12 Games	
 143 25 Years and Counting 72 Pineapple Express 174 Backdoor Bangers 132 Lino Brown 96 Carl 	 111 Fuckinbuttaheads 111 Cameltoe 85 Shamokin Coal Crackers 87 WHO ME? 103 Multiple Scoregasms 	 113 25 Years and Counting 90 Pineapple Express 109 Backdoor Bangers 100 Lino Brown 123 Cameltoe 	 87 Shamokin Coal Crackers 92 WHO ME? 123 Fuckinbuttaheads 91 Carl 104 Multiple Scoregasms
Week 5 Games		Week 13 Games	
 77 25 Years and Counting 112 Pineapple Express 142 Fuckinbuttaheads 64 Lino Brown 121 Cameltoe 	 109 Shamokin Coal Crackers 172 Backdoor Bangers 46 Multiple Scoregasms 65 Carl 123 WHO ME? 	103 25 Years and Counting147 Pineapple Express130 Backdoor Bangers64 Lino Brown80 WHO ME?	 169 Fuckinbuttaheads 75 Shamokin Coal Crackers 151 Carl 117 Cameltoe 94 Multiple Scoregasms
Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games	
 104 25 Years and Counting 66 Pineapple Express 129 Backdoor Bangers 69 Shamokin Coal Crackers 105 Lino Brown 	120 WHO ME?104 Carl90 Cameltoe65 Fuckinbuttaheads114 Multiple Scoregasms	88 Fuckinbuttaheads 97 Lino Brown 25 Years and Counting Backdoor Bangers Cameltoe	98 Multiple Scoregasms 127 Pineapple Express 100 90 138
Week 7 Games		Carl Shamokin Coal Crackers	137 60
173 25 Years and Counting94 Pineapple Express110 Backdoor Bangers126 Fuckinbuttaheads	93 Lino Brown94 Shamokin Coal Crackers60 Multiple Scoregasms96 WHO ME?	WHO ME? Playoff Week 2 Games	143
77 Cameltoe	50 Carl	147 Backdoor Bangers136 Cameltoe	149 Pineapple Express77 Multiple Scoregasms
Week 8 Games			
 79 25 Years and Counting 141 Pineapple Express 90 Backdoor Bangers 68 Shamokin Coal Crackers 117 Fuckinbuttaheads 	 63 Carl 78 Multiple Scoregasms 123 Lino Brown 83 WHO ME? 124 Cameltoe 	25 Years and Counting Carl Fuckinbuttaheads Lino Brown Shamokin Coal Crackers WHO ME?	127 93 86 115 63 70
		Playoff Week 3 Games	

141 Pineapple Express

127 Cameltoe

25 Years and Counting	57
Backdoor Bangers	131
Carl	89
Fuckinbuttaheads	101
Lino Brown	108
Multiple Scoregasms	124
Shamokin Coal Crackers	40
WHO ME?	96